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Company Name Company Address City State Zip First Name Last Name Phone # Fax # Email Address User Level User Lever Other Signup Date

AGC Plan Room 4355 Ruffin Road, Suite 103 San Diego CA 92123 Jessica Kovack 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 pbrown@agcsd.org Plan Room 05/23/2013

All American Asphalt PO Box 2229 Corona CA 92878 Alyssa Sohl 951-736-7600 951-739-4671 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Alms Underground Const. Inc. 38703 Vista Dr. Cathedral City CA 92234 Doug Alms 760-578-1510 760-324-9541 Almsunderground@gmail.com Sub-Contractor 05/24/2013

AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. 40410 Vista Rd. Hemet CA 92544 Terrah Cox 951-766-2806 951-658-4937 Estimating@atomengconst.com Prime Contractor 05/30/2013

B W Simmons Inc PO Box 376 Calimesa CA 92320 Wayne Simmons 909-795-8928 909-795-1356 wayne@simmonsbuilt.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

BidAmerica 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 Tracy Kirby 951-813-2084 951-600-0615 planroom@bidamerica.com Plan Room 05/21/2013

Borden Excavating, Inc. 1014 2nd Street Calimesa CA 92320 Nathan McGrand 909-795-5410 909-795-5354 nathan@BordenExcavating.com Prime Contractor 06/11/2013

Calportland 519 S. Benson Ave Ontario CA 91762 Brandon Abril 909-983-9789 909-467-0299 babril@calportland.com Supplier 06/13/2013

CHJ Consultants 1355 E. Cooley Drive, Suite C Colton CA 92324 Kay Toliver 909-824-7311 909-503-1136 Ktoliver@chjconsultants.com Other Materials Testing 05/29/2013

Christensen Brothers General Engineering, Inc. 13841 Lakota Road Apple Valley CA 92307 Scott Perry 909-801-0100 760-961-2307 Scott@ChristensenBrothers.net Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Cooley Construction Inc 17525 Eucalyptus St Hesperia CA 92345 Richard Nye 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 Estimatingcci@aol.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

Dateland 83801 Ave 45 Indio CA 92201 Evan Garber 760-342-2999 760-342-5444 egarber@datelandconstruction.com Prime Contractor 06/14/2013

Dateland Construction 83801 Ave 45 Indio CA 92201 Dennis Chuck 760-342-2999 760-342-5444 dchuck@datelandconstruction.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

G & M Construction 211 W. Mesquite Avenue Palm Springs CA 92264 Eric Brown 760-322-6918 760-778-6708 ebrown@gnmconstruction.net Prime Contractor 05/30/2013

GMC Engineering, Inc. 1401 Warner Ave. Ste. B Tustin CA 92780 Masha Chizhik 714-247-1040 714-247-1041 masha.chizhik@gmail.com Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Golden Valley Construction 44915 Golf Center Parkway, Suite #4 Indio CA 92201 Mike Honz 760-775-6800 760-775-6802 goldenvalleyconst@verizon.net Prime Contractor 05/22/2013

Granite Construction Company 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 Carolyn Maness 760-775-7500 760-775-8229 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

Hazard Construction Company 6465 Marindustry Place San Diego CA 92121 James Herrick 619-778-4014 858-453-6034 jherrick@hazardcon.com Prime Contractor 05/30/2013

Hemet MFG Co. Inc. dba Genesis Construction 170 E. Oakland Ave. Hemet CA 92543 Chrissy Peterson 951-652-6977 951-652-0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Hillwig-Goodrow 31407 Outer Highway 10 Redlands CA 92373 Scott Brotchie 951-453-8470 909-794-2863 scott@hillwig-goodrow.com Sub-Contractor 06/18/2013

iSqFt Planroom 4500 Lake Forest Drive Blue Ash OH 45242 Christal Hassell 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 chassell@isqft.com Plan Room 05/22/2013

Landmark Consultants, Inc. 77948 Wildcat Drive Palm Desert CA 92211 Carmen Lopez 760-360-0665 760-360-0521 mclopez@landmark-ca.com Other Consultant 05/29/2013

Lee & Stires, Inc. 634 S. Palmetto Ave. Ontario CA 91762 Ryan Haugen 909-983-9557 909-983-1351 ryanh@lee-stires.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

LNA Concrete Structures 15455 Tern Street Chino Hills CA 91709 Roy Fonseca 909-393-1493 909-393-9363 lnastructures1@aol.com Sub-Contractor 06/19/2013

Matich Corporation PO Box 10 Highland CA 92346 Robert Matich 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 mnadalet@matichcorp.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

Nu-Cal Pipeline 9342 Narnia Drive Riverside CA 92503 Mark Schmitz 951-352-4887 951-352-4889 mark@nucalpipeline.com Prime Contractor 05/29/2013

Onvia 509 Olive Way, Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98101 Source Management 206-373-9535 888-263-7801 sourcemgmt@onvia.net Sub-Contractor 05/20/2013

Peterson Chase General Eng. Const., Inc 1792 Kaiser Ave Irvine CA 92614 Monica Safarik 949-252-0441 949-252-0266 monica@petersonchase.com Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

Precon Products 240 W Los Angeles Avenue Simi Valley CA 93094 Kari Costa 805-315-7247 951-785-5882 karih@pre-conproducts.com Supplier 06/10/2013

Precon Products 240 W Los Angeles Simi Valley CA 93094 Kari Costa 805-315-7247 951-785-5882 Karug@pre-conproducts.com Supplier 06/17/2013

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc 31597 Outer Hwy. 10 S., Ste. B Redlands CA 92373 Kimberly Ballard 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 kim@procraftconstructioninc.com Prime Contractor 05/30/2013

Pyramid Building & Engineering Inc 10975 G Avenue Hesperia CA 92345 Devin Dore 760-949-9005 760-949-9855 pyramidbuilding@aol.com Prime Contractor 05/29/2013

Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, Inc. 800 E. Walnut Avenue Fullerton CA 92831 Ron Bieber 714-843-5192 714-843-5194 crackfill@gmail.com Sub-Contractor 06/18/2013

Surecape Insurance Services, LLC 7800 South Elati Street, Suite 100 Littleton CO 80120 Cindy Burnett 303-225-8030 303-225-8034 cmb@surescapeins.com Other Surety Agency 06/06/2013

Tbu Inc 240 maple st suite a Beaumont CA 92223 Charlie Whalen 951-769-0647 951-769-7137 Charlie@tbuinc.net Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Ted Enterprises 555 N. El Camino Real #A362 San Clemente CA 92672 Joe Valdez 949-361-3065 949-369-9910 joev@ted-company.com Prime Contractor 06/10/2013

The Blue Book Network 800 East Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 10535 TJ Downey 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 tdowney@thebluebook.com Plan Room 05/22/2013

The Van Dyke Corporation 6797 Adobe Rd Twentynine Palms CA 92277 Richard Collins 760-367-9151 760-367-5247 contactus@vandykecorp.com Prime Contractor 06/07/2013

Traffic Loops Crackfilling, Inc. 946 S. Emerald Street Anaheim CA 92804 Mary Nguyen 714-520-4026 714-520-4027 trafficloops@sbcglobal.net Sub-Contractor 05/30/2013

Tri-Star Contracting II, Inc. 15501 Little Morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 Rodney Owens 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 rowens@tri-star.info Prime Contractor 05/21/2013

Underground Manholes 7639 McKinley Ave San Bernardino CA 92410 James Williams 909-633-2598 888-445-0773 undergroundmanholes@gmail.com Sub-Contractor 06/14/2013

Upland Rock 31361 auto center dr Lake Elsinore CA 92530 Joe Ular 855-668-7526 951-674-8018 estimating@uplandrock.com Supplier 06/11/2013

Vance Corporation 2271 North Locust Avenue Rialto CA 92377 Bruce Barrie 909-355-4333 909-355-4339 bbarrie@vancecorp.net Prime Contractor 05/28/2013

VCI Construction, Inc. 1921 W. 11th St. Upland CA 91786 Kandis Teague 909-946-0905 909-946-0924 Kteague@vcicom.com Prime Contractor 05/23/2013

Westcon Construction 81149 Indio Blvd. Indio CA 92201 Gary Spinetti 760-775-7070 760-775-7010 gary.spinetti@westconconst.com Sub-Contractor 06/19/2013

Western Water Works 5831 Pine Ave Chino Hills CA 91719 Eric Loudon 909-578-5638 909-597-7050 eric@wwwsco.com Supplier 05/28/2013

Desert Sun Ranch Sewer & Street Improvements, CP 12-271
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